D \$40.00 75719

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	record to remove application number 75793622 from a change of name document previously recorded at reel/frame 2092/0924

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Romac International, Inc.		05/12/2000	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kforce.com, inc.
Street Address:	120 W. Hyde Park Place
Internal Address:	Suite 150
City:	Tampa
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33606
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75719142	CANDIDATE NETWORK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)955-5564

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202 663 7269

Email: carolyn.felter@hklaw.com

Correspondent Name: Paul F. Kilmer

Address Line 1: 2099 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 100

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	888050.00001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/carolyn felter/
Signature:	/carolyn felter/
	INAUCIVIANN

Date:	11/14/2005
Total Attachments: 6	
source=romac recordation#page1.tif	
source=romac recordation#page2.tif	
source=romac recordation#page3.tif	
source=romac recordation#page4.tif	
source=romac recordation#page5.tif	
source=romac recordation#page6 tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003193 FRAME: 0487 FORM PTO-1618A Express 08/30/99 OMB 0851-0027

06-28-2000

101391747 41

U.S. Department of Commerce TRADEMARK

6-1-00

REC	QRI	λ	Tion .	LEÖRM	COV	ER	SHEET
		_ =			~***	40	

RECORDATIONE COVER SHEET				
TRADE	TRADEMARKS ONLY			
	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type	Conveyance Type			
XX New	Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year (05 1 2000			
Correction of PTO Error	05 12 2000			
Reel # Frame #	XX Change of Name			
Corrective Document				
Reel # Frame #	Other			
Conveying Party Name Romac International, Inc.	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year 05 12 2000			
	75.61.10			
Formerly	75719142			
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership XX Corporation Association			
Other				
	tion Florida			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Florida			
Receiving Party	Mark If additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name Kforce.com, Inc.				
Name Kforce.com, Inc.				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1) 120 W. Hyde Park Place				
Address (line 2) Suite 150				
Address (line 3) Tampa	Florida 33606			
City	State/Country Zip Code Limited Backwardhip If document to be recorded is an			
Individual General Partnership	assignment and the receiving party is			
XX Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate			
Other	document from Assignment.)			
XX Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Florida			
	OFFICE USE ONLY			
CLIERAA MPRAIJPRA AAAAANYA (MISSA MY				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is essimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Corer Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gethering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Tradement Office, Chief Information Officer, Westington, O.C. 2023; and is the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Mentagement and Budget, Papenwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Westington, D.C. 20503. See OMS Information Collection Budget Package O451-0027, Patent and Tradement Assignment Proctice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS YO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington DEMARK

REEL: 002002 AFRAMER 0824

FORM PTO- Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B	Page	2		Department of Commerce on Bridge Trademerk Office TRADEMARK
Domestic R	epresentative Name	and Address	Enter for the first	Receiving Party o	nly.
Name					
Address (line 1)					-5475-4479-4444-447-447-11
Address (line 2)	A Plant and Address of the Control o			9	
Address (line 3)	All and the second seco		Nor de santa de la companyone de la comp	1	AMMA, A
,					THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T
Address (line 4)	Inna Nama and Addra	A.C.C.			
Correspond	ient Name and Addre	F55 Area Code and T	elephone Number[_	202-457-7119	
Name	Leslie S. Spitalr	ney, Esq.		AND TOWNSHAM SAIN	
Address (line 1)	Holland & Knight	t, LLP		1971 TOP 1980 A STATE OF THE ST	A.G.
Address (ilne 2)	2100 Pennsylvan	nia Avenue, NW			
Address (line 3)	Suite 400				p 18
Address (line 4)	Washington, DC 2	20037	A 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4		
Pages	Enter the total number of	of pages of the attac	ched conveyance	document #	2
	including any attachme			- I	
	Application Number(s Trademark Application Number			XX Mark if addition	
l .	iemark Application Num			Istration Number(
75719142		75719141	1889426	1243632	1222009
75736671	75719143	75736673	2209579	2229371	2209594
75736669	75548765	75555404			
Number of	Properties Enter the	total number of pro	perties involved.	# 41	
Fee Amoun		nt for Properties Li		1): \$ 1,040	
	_	nclosed X De	posit Account		
Deposit A (Enter for p	Account ayment by deposit account or if	i additional fees can be d Deposit Account N	harged to the account.) jumber:	#	
		•	harge additional fee:	s: Yes	No No
Statement a	nd Signature	, , ,	•	***************************************	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
	S. Spitalney	_ SUCHI	wenz	(fflu	<u> </u>
Name	of Person Signing	<u> </u>	gnature		Date Signed

TRADEMARK REEL: 002092 FRAME: 0925

FORM PTO-1618C CONTINUATION Expires 08/30/99 TRADEMARKS ONLY	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Tradement Office TRADEMARK
Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties	attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name Romac International, Inc.	05 12 2000
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation	Association
Other	
X Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization Florida	THE RESERVE TO SHEET THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Mark If additional names of receiving parties attached	
Name Kforce.com, Inc.	
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of	
TAO T II J. D. I. Place	
Address (line 2) Suite 150	
Address (line 3) Tampa Florida	33606
XX Corporation Association appointment (Designation (Designation)	Ip Code t to be recorded is an t and the receiving party is ad in the United States, an at of a domestic dive should be attached an must be a separate from the Assignment.)
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida	
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for	
Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number 75548760 75759761 75548761	nber(s)
75719140 75718946 75719146	
75869757 75869756 75861726	
75759754 75759762 75719147	
75719127 75759753 75759764	
75719144 75759759 75803623	
75736664 75736668 75793496	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002092 FRAME: 0926 TRADEMARK

FORM PTO-1618C CONTINUATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying pa	rties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name Romac International, Inc.	05 12 2000
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation	Association
Other	
X Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization Florida	
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties att	ached
Name Kforce.com. Inc.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 120 W. Hyde Park Place	
Address (line 2) Suite 150	
Address (line 3) Tampa Florida Saudounby	33606 Zip Code
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership assigned to describe the control of t	nument to be recorded is an mment and the receiving party is omiciled in the United States, an intment of a domestic sentative should be attached gnation must be a separate ment from the Assignment.)
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization F1orida	
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numb	
Trademark Application Number(s) Registration 75737257 75487532 75487533	
75759752 75793622	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002092 FRAME: 0927 TRADEMARK



Department of State

I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Amendment, filed on May 12, 2000, to Articles of Incorporation for ROMAC INTERNATIONAL, INC. which changed its name to KFORCE.COM, INC., a Florida corporation, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this corporation is P94000061204.

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the Sixteenth day of May, 2000



Eatherine HarrisSecretary of State

REEL: 002092 FRAMER 0928

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF ROMAC INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Pursuant to Section 607.1003 and 607.1006 of the Florida Business Corporation Act, the Articles of Incorporation of Romac Internation (the "Corporation"), are hereby amended according to these Articles of Amendment?

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Romac International, Inc.

SECOND: Article I of the Articles of Incorporation shall be amended in its entirety to read as follows:

"The name of the Corporation shall be kforce.com, Inc."

THIRD: The foregoing amendment was unanimously approved by the directors of the Corporation on November 12, 1999, and thereafter, was approved by the vote of a sufficient number of the holders of outstanding shares of stock of the Corporation present and entitled to vote at a duly convened annual meeting of the shareholders called in accordance with Section 607.0701 of the Florida Statutes on May 5, 2000.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this instrument as of May 12, 2000.

ROMAC INTERNATIONAL, INC.

William L. Sanders, Secretary

TPA1 #1015249 v1

RECORDED: 06/01/2000

RECORDED: 11/14/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 0020PR FBAMER0829